
September 2021

STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

275,176

1 364.72 272,007 -3,169 0 1,315 141 0 -142 109 0.54 0.00

2 364.23 268,976 -3,031 0 1,298 125 0 -105 90 0.45 0.00

3 363.90 266,941 -2,035 0 806 138 0 -82 94 0.47 0.00

4 363.70 265,712 -1,229 0 432 145 0 -43 82 0.41 0.00

5 363.64 265,343 -369 0 0 128 0 -58 76 0.38 0.00

6 363.38 263,748 -1,595 0 591 145 0 -67 85 0.43 0.00

7 362.95 261,119 -2,629 0 699 143 0 -483 102 0.52 0.00

8 362.63 259,168 -1,951 0 860 135 0 11 118 0.60 0.00

9 362.10 255,951 -3,217 0 1,450 141 0 -30 119 0.61 0.00

10 361.68 253,412 -2,539 0 1,120 136 0 -24 107 0.55 0.00

11 361.33 251,304 -2,108 0 853 143 0 -67 109 0.56 0.00

12 361.06 249,683 -1,621 0 635 123 0 -59 97 0.50 0.00

13 361.08 249,803 120 593 0 140 0 -393 89 0.46 0.00

14 361.20 250,523 720 0 0 126 0 489 97 0.50 0.00

15 361.34 251,364 841 1,182 626 114 0 -18 114 0.59 0.00

16 361.25 250,823 -541 885 998 64 0 -96 97 0.50 0.00

17 360.99 249,263 -1,560 517 1,252 105 0 53 68 0.35 0.00

18 360.99 249,263 0 593 265 107 0 -222 81 0.42 0.00

19 360.93 248,903 -360 590 635 100 0 -36 56 0.29 0.00

20 361.03 249,503 600 1,095 316 177 0 -299 78 0.40 0.00

21 361.15 250,223 720 593 0 109 0 -121 58 0.30 0.00

22 361.27 250,943 720 1,162 832 98 0 131 78 0.40 0.00

23 361.50 252,327 1,384 1,165 0 102 0 -365 98 0.50 0.00

24 361.74 253,774 1,447 1,160 429 103 0 101 68 0.35 0.00

25 361.81 254,197 423 1,160 749 124 0 -75 101 0.52 0.00

26 361.92 254,862 665 1,160 480 122 0 -223 84 0.43 0.00

27 362.11 256,011 1,149 1,160 267 119 0 -194 59 0.30 0.00

28 362.29 257,102 1,091 1,160 431 122 0 -58 59 0.30 0.00

29 361.88 254,620 -2,482 0 1,060 119 0 -72 66 0.34 0.00

30 361.31 251,184 -3,436 0 1,689 172 0 129 58 0.30 0.00

TOTALS -23,992 14,175 20,088 3,766 0 -2,418 2,597 13.27 0.00

ACRE-FEET -23,992 28,119 39,843 7,469 0 -4,799 5,151

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 39,843 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 7,469

Total 47,312

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2020 To date = 5.28

SUMMARY
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